
West of Scotland Open Indoor Championship Day 1 Portsmouth
West of Scotland Archery Association (WOSAIN24)
sportsScotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, Burnside Road, Largs KA30 8RW, 02-03-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3066211 KNIGHT David 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS U21M R U21M

B 3064337 JOHNSTON Alexander 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C
D 3040754 PLEYM David 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS M R M

2 A 2137867 MCCREDIE James 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3045067 WARD Kristin 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U18W R U18W

C 2110518 STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

D 3065539 GRACE Ania 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

3 A 3004961 TILBURY Emily 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC W R W

B 3003047 PATERSON Laura 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U18W R U18W

C 2089245 WORTHINGTON Hannah 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS W R W

D 3051692 FERRI Davide 186 GRANGE ARCHERY CLUB M R M

4 A 2124955 DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 1012612 CRESSWELL Helen 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W R 50W

C 2122662 PETERSON Oksana 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS W R W

D 2080025 BRUCE Steven 186 GRANGE ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

5 A 2108753 ROSS-JORDAN Gary 1388 WESTERN ISLES ARCHERS M R M

B 3020620 GOUW Niels 202 LASSWADE AC M R M

C 1050664 LOCKHART Paul 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS M R M

D 2026164 HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

6 A 968616 MACLEOD Heide 1388 WESTERN ISLES ARCHERS 50W R 50W

B 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

C 2136607 HENDERSON Robert 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS M R M

D 3044653 FORREST Allan 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 50M R 50M

7 A 3022411 PHILLIPS Joshua 119 LINKS ARCHERS M R M

B 1037412 MACLEOD Ross 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M R M

C 2044710 HYNDS Frank 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M R M

D 2089581 BOYD Shay 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

8 A 2127047 WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

B 3016696 MOORE Zoe 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U18W R U18W

C 2039038 BLUNDELL Fern 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W R W

D 3069015 CLARK Brian 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 50M R 50M

10 A 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS M L M

B 2082440 DAKIN Terry 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M L 50M

C 2040780 LEDWICK Ben 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD M L M

D 1037423 GRAHAM Sandie 1923 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W L 50W

13 A 3024109 SHIELDS Alastair 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 2049824 JAMIESON Scott 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M C M

C 2949136 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M C M

D 1034230 ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

14 A 1017352 LAING Steven 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2089577 BOYD Graeme 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C 2069042 DUNCANSON Pam 907 CLEADON ARCHERS 50W C 50W

D 2107242 KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN U18W C U18W

15 A 3024110 SHIELDS Maree 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W C 50W

B
C 2109359 JONES Molly 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS U21W C U21W

D 2072501 STEWART Alastair 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M C 50M

16 A 2135734 MURRAY Craig 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND) 50M C 50M

B 1050407 ALEXANDER Jacqui 1825 MORAY ARCHERY 50W C 50W

C 3009945 STRONACH Paul 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) 50M C 50M

D 2074208 COLLINS Michael 667 BRIXHAM ARCHERS CIC M C M

17 A 3009853 ACAMOVIC Fiona 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B 2040781 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD W B W

C 3064457 CLINCH Ben 124 FORRES ARCHERS M B M

D 3028638 DALE Meika 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) U15W B U15W
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Session 1 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

18 A
B 2123690 DALE Matthew 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50M B 50M

C 3058733 BAUZY Virgl 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN 50M L 50M

D 3040896 FLEMING James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M B M

19 A 3015899 JOHNSTON Marion 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

B
C 3046398 SAY Rob 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS M B M

D 3063645 CLINCH Connie 124 FORRES ARCHERS U18W B U18W

20 A 3066212 KNIGHT Dawn 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50W B 50W

B 2131037 PATERSON Craig 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

C
D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2044710B HYNDS Frank 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M R M

B 3064337B JOHNSTON Alexander 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 2110518B STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

D 1037412B MACLEOD Ross 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M R M

2 A 3065539B GRACE Ania 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

B 1063651 KILLIN David 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3012427 RITCHIE John 159 MONKLANDS AC 50M R 50M

D 3033897 KENNEDY Nicki 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W R W

3 A 2088048 OTTERSON Victoria 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 2026164B HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 2132092 LIVINGSTON Hugh 159 MONKLANDS AC 50M R 50M

D 2137867B MCCREDIE James 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50M R 50M

4 A 3023009 LODGE Kaitlyn 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 2124955B DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3012428 ZANJANI Elaine 159 MONKLANDS AC 50W R 50W

D 3033898 KENNEDY Stuart 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50M R 50M

5 A 3036150 LO SCHIAVO Giulia 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U18W R U18W

B 2089581B BOYD Shay 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 2115630 CLARK Grace 159 MONKLANDS AC W R W

D 3069015B CLARK Brian 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 50M R 50M

6 A 3068361 BRADSHAW Rebecca 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U14W R U14W

B 2089580 GILLON David 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

C 2071357 KATRIS Antonios 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

D 3066211B KNIGHT David 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS U21M R U21M

7 A 1012612B CRESSWELL Helen 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W R 50W

B 3004961B TILBURY Emily 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC W R W

C 2049824 JAMIESON Scott 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

D 3066972 THOMPSON Jaysen 182 CRIEFF ARCHERY CLUB U15M R U15M

8 A 2136607B HENDERSON Robert 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS M R M

B
C 2108753B ROSS-JORDAN Gary 1388 WESTERN ISLES ARCHERS M R M

D 3066985 CARPENTER Carole 182 CRIEFF ARCHERY CLUB 50W R 50W

9 A 3051692B FERRI Davide 186 GRANGE ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2127047B WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

C 3046398B SAY Rob 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS M B M

D 3016696B MOORE Zoe 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U16W R U16W

10 A 2077945 MAISON Bryan 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 2067963 GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 3061604 IZZARD Alan 122 LOCHSIDE BOWMEN 50M R 50M

D 3006008B TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

11 A
B 989376 MURRAY Christopher 159 MONKLANDS AC M C M

C 2949136B DUNCANSON Kevin 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M C M

D 2077941 MAISON Hannah 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS W C W
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Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

12 A 2107242B KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN U18W C U18W

B 2113420 MCINALLY Marcus 159 MONKLANDS AC 50M C 50M

C 2069042B DUNCANSON Pam 907 CLEADON ARCHERS 50W C 50W

D 2080363 GIBSON Donald 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50M C 50M

13 A 1034230B ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

B 2067989 GEDDES Robyn 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS W C W

C 2089577B BOYD Graeme 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 2109359B JONES Molly 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS U21W C U21W

14 A
B 2135734B MURRAY Craig 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND) 50M C 50M

C 2072501B STEWART Alastair 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M C 50M

D 1050407B ALEXANDER Jacqui 1825 MORAY ARCHERY 50W C 50W

15 A 2040780B LEDWICK Ben 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD M L M

B 1037423B GRAHAM Sandie 198 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W L 50W

C 3046074 BOYD Brian 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN 50M L 50M

D 3036508B NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS M L M

16 A 3060441 KENT Jonathan 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) M B M

B 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

C 2126369 OGILVIE Euan 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

D 3064457B CLINCH Ben 124 FORRES ARCHERS M B M

17 A 3047334 PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) M B M

B 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

C 3009853B ACAMOVIC Fiona 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3060442 RENNIE Freya 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) W B W

18 A 3063645B CLINCH Connie 124 FORRES ARCHERS U18W B U18W

B 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 50M B 50M

C 3015899B JOHNSTON Marion 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

D 3012422 BANCROFT Robert 159 MONKLANDS AC M B M

19 A 3031956 DOBBIN Erin Ann 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) W B W

B 2040781B LEDWICK Nikki 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD W B W

C 3042396 MCKNIGHT Sam 203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C M B M

D 2132405 CAWDRON David 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 50M B 50M

20 A 3003472 BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 3066212B KNIGHT Dawn 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50W B 50W

C 3061230 MORGAN Lorna 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS 50W B 50W

D 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W B W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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